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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Budde312
Oceanside CA

8.925 9.200 9.0758.750 35.950
1 1 7 4 1 

1 

Catalina Cornell313
Oceanside CA

8.400 8.700 9.0009.125 35.225
3 4T 3 6T 2 

2 

Ayla Westphal323
Deltchev 

8.100 8.800 9.1009.175 35.175
7 3 2 3 3 

3 

Abigail Enriquez310
East Bay

8.250 8.700 9.0009.200 35.150
4 4T 1 6T 4 

4 

Kara Jitodai307
East Bay

8.000 8.850 8.9509.050 34.850
8 2 6 8T 5 

5 

Annika Bruketta319
Deltchev 

8.175 8.300 8.9509.075 34.500
6 9 5 8T 6 

6 

Mia Lo Cascio316
Oceanside CA

8.500 8.700 9.2757.775 34.250
2 4T 10 1 7 

7 

Karlina Meyer304
East Bay

8.200 8.450 8.6758.700 34.025
5 8 8 10 8 

8 

Grace Kenney322
Deltchev 

7.925 8.250 9.2008.600 33.975
9 10 9 2 9 

9 

Alexa Jung321
Deltchev 

7.050 8.600 9.0509.100 33.800
10 7 4 5 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracey Garlock320
Deltchev 

8.925 9.450 9.0759.200 36.650
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Shayna Hinds897
Oceanside CA

8.775 8.750 9.3509.100 35.975
2 6T 3 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Crossman311
East Bay

8.750 9.275 8.3759.050 35.450
3 3 4 10T 3 

3 

Rebekah Joyner315
Oceanside CA

8.525 9.075 8.6259.000 35.225
6T 4 5 8 4 

4 

Kate McDonagh305
East Bay

8.000 9.500 9.0258.625 35.150
9T 1 10 3 5T

5T

Leah Hannaoui309
East Bay

8.675 8.700 8.8758.900 35.150
4 8 6 5 5T

5T

Lauren Campos317
Diablo

8.525 8.150 9.0009.325 35.000
6T 12 1 4 7 

7 

Molly Glass314
Oceanside CA

8.600 8.750 8.3758.800 34.525
5 6T 7 10T 8 

8 

Kirsten Ishii308
East Bay

8.250 8.425 8.5008.675 33.850
8 10 9 9 9 

9 

Anna Stubbington318
Diablo

8.000 9.025 8.8507.925 33.800
9T 5 12 6 10 

10 

Jolie Parra301
Deltchev 

7.900 8.225 8.6758.775 33.575
12 11 8 7 11 

11 

Sydney Michaelsen303
East Bay

7.950 8.675 8.3758.025 33.025
11 9 11 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Oceanside CA X 108.250 26.300 27.025 27.225 27.700
11 2 3

312 Emerson Budde 8.925 9.200 9.075
897 Shayna Hinds 8.775 8.750 9.3509.100
314 Molly Glass 8.600
315 Rebekah Joyner 9.075 9.000
313 Catalina Cornell 9.125
316 Mia Lo Cascio 9.275

2 East Bay X 107.575 25.675 27.625 27.300 26.975
32 1 2

311 Katelyn Crossman 8.750 9.275 9.050
309 Leah Hannaoui 8.675
310 Abigail Enriquez 8.250 9.0009.200
305 Kate McDonagh 9.500 9.025
307 Kara Jitodai 8.850 8.9509.050

3 Deltchev X 106.900 25.200 26.850 27.475 27.375
23 3 1

320 Gracey Garlock 8.925 9.450 9.0759.200
319 Annika Bruketta 8.175
323 Ayla Westphal 8.100 8.800 9.1009.175
321 Alexa Jung 8.600 9.100
322 Grace Kenney 9.200
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Guidara401
Deltchev 

8.700 9.100 8.9508.025 34.775
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Olivia Rossiter402
Deltchev 

9.200 8.050 8.9008.250 34.400
1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Jordan Williamson403
Deltchev 

9.050 8.600 8.1008.225 33.975
2 2 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Deltchev X 103.150 26.950 25.750 24.500 25.950
11 1 1

402 Olivia Rossiter 9.200 8.050 8.9008.250
403 Jordan Williamson 9.050 8.600 8.1008.225
401 Sydney Guidara 8.700 9.100 8.9508.025
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